=

tnpian s Foop o BAR

WHITE WINES BTL  250ML  175ML
LAS MONTANAS SAUVIGNON BLANC ~ CHILE £18.95 £6.35 £4.75

Fruity with floral, citrus and green apple flavours
and a hint of ripe tropical fruit.

ROBERTSON SAUVIGNON BLANC ~ SOUTH AFRICA £24.95
Full-bodied with powerful flavours of pineapple,

granadilla, melon and green apple. With lovely

balancing acidity.

PINOT GRIGIO VINO POMONA ~ ITALY

Pale lemon, aromas of pear with delicate apple and
zingy citrus fruit on the palate, ending in a crisp,
refreshing finish.

COORONG ESTATE CHARDONNAY ~ AUSTRALIA £23.95
Pale golden in colour, enticing aroma of peach and citrus

aromas fill the nose. The grapes are picked at optimum ripeness

to give a rich rounded flavour of tropical fruit.

NIKI TIKI SAUVIGNON BLANC ~ NEW ZELAND £29.95
Crisp and refreshing, showing citrus notes on the nose.

Fresh lemon/lime and tropical fruit flavour on the palate

with a long lasting fruit finish.

RED WINES BTL  250ML 175ML

5
LAS MONTANAS MERLOT ~ CHILE £18.95 £6.35 £4.75
Soft and fruity with plenty of succulent berry
and damson flavours, and a pleasing hint of cinnamon spice.

COORONG ESTATE SHIRAZ ~ AUSTRALIA £21.95 £7.35 £5.50
This classic Shiraz combines heady aromas of smoky,

dark fruit and subtle hints of mint. Spicy blackberry and

plum flavours on the palate are followed by a long, smooth finish.

ARTESA TEMPRANILLO RIOJA ~ SPAIN £26.95
Vibrant yet youthful, fruity red with ripe, juicy black fruit

aromas and hints of sweet spice. The palate has flavours of

black cherry,sweet spice, and a warming mouthfeel with gentle tannins.
A hint of liquorice and sour cherry on the finish.

PARA DOS MALBEC ~ ARGENTINA £24.95
A fruity wine -black cherries and blackberries.

These combine with sweet vanilla spice and nutty aromas

to provide a complex nose. Great body, structure and volume.

The tannins are round, ripe and soft.

PRIMITIVO IGT PIANTAFERRO ~ CALIFORNIA £28.95
Luscious strawberry ice cream on the nose supported
by a bright, berry fruited palate and an off-dry finish.

ROSE WINES BTL  250ML 175ML

LAS MONTANAS MERLOT ROSE ~ CHILE £18.95 £6.35 £4.75
Lively and fruity wine . Complex nose of strawberries,

grenadine, guava and white pepper hints at the deep fruity

flavour that follows. A dry lingering palate of pomegranate

and strawberry fruits.

BURLESQUE WHITE ZINFANDEL ~ CALIFORNIA £23.95 £8.15 £5.95
Luscious strawberry ice cream on the nose supported
by a bright, berry fruited palate and an off-dry finish.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING BTL  200ML

DI MARIA PROSECCO ~ ITALY £26.95 £6.95
Pale light yellow colour, with fine bubbles.
Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic bouquet .

MOET AND CHANDON ~ FRANCE £69.95
Golden straw yellow with green highlights,

vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit.

Elegant and creamy with a fine mousse.

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ~ FRANCE £85.00

Pale gold with a delicate yet complex nose, with hints of

citrus and white fruits. Fresh on the palate, with a creamy mousse and
notes of honeysuckle, ripe peach, citrus and a slight toasty note on the finish.

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE ~ FRANCE £89.95
Intense salmon-pink. Fresh strawberries, red currants, raspberries
and blackcherries are prevalent on the nose. Bright berry flavours on
the palate with well-balanced acidity.

£21.95 £7.35 £5.50

\.

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITOS
Fresh Lime, Mint topped with Soda
(Strawberry, Passionfruit, Mango)

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple juice, Cream & Coconut.

SPICE MAFIA PUNCH
Blend of juices with Cream & Grenadine.

PASSIONFRUIT MASALA
Passionfruit juice, INDIAN chilli, Chat Masala ,
Lime juice & sugar syrup.

CLASIC COCKTAILS

APPLE MARTINI
Vodka, Sourz Apple, Apple juice & dash of sugar syrup.

COSMOPOLITAN
Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec & Cranberry juice.

URMSTON STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Bacardi Rum, Cointreau, Strawberry blended with ice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, dash of vanilla syrup & Espresso Coffee.

URMSTON MO0JITOS
White Rum, Sugar, Fresh Lime, Mint topped with Soda
(Strawberry, Passionfruit, Mango).

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth on Ice.

PORN STAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, passoa, Passionfruit puree topped with Prosecco.

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Schanpps, Orange juice & Cranberry juice.

MAFIA SPECIAL COCKTAILS

NALIKERAM
Malibu Rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut syrup & Coconut Cream.

GIN BRAMBLE
Gin, Lime juice & Créeme de Mure.

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Lime juice & Ginger Beer

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Vodka with sweet & sour and Cola

BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, Blue Curacao topped with Lemonade.

BUBBLY

KIR ROYALE
Créme de Cassis with Prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, Aperol topped with Soda water.

COGNAC (25ML)
COURVOISIER VS
MARTELL VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP

Add £1.50 to make it Double.
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

TEQUILA (25ML)

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD

TEQUILA ROSE

Add £1.50 to make it Double.
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£7.45

£6.95

£1.95

£7.95

£7.45

£7.45

£8.95
£7.45

£7.95

£8.45

£8.95

£1.95
£1.95

£7.95

£8.50

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.65
£3.95
£3.65




AMERICAN WHISKEY, BLENDED, SINGLE MALTS (25ML)

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE
MAKERS MARK BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE OOUBLE OAK BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE BOURBON
JAMESON IRISH

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD

THE MACALLAM GOLD

Add £1.50 to make it Double (Not Applicable on Blue Label)
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

GIN (25ML)

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

OPHIR

TANQUERAY 10

WHITLEY NEIL (Check with server for flavours)

Add £1.50 to make it Double.
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

VODKA (25ML)

STOLICHNAYA RED

ABSOLUT VANILLA/ CITRUS

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

CIROC REDBERRY/ APPLE/ RASPBERRY
SMIRNOFF RED

Add £1.50 to make it Double.
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

RUM (25ML)

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
SAILOR JERRY SPICED GOLD
MALIBU

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

Add £1.50 to make it Double.
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

APERITIFS (50ML)

APEROL

CAMPARI

MARTINI BIANCO / ROSSO / EXTRA DRY

All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.45
£3.65
£3.65
£15.05
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25

£3.65
£3.65
£3.95
£3.75
£3.95
£3.75

£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£3.25

£3.50
£3.65
£3.95
£3.00
£3.95

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

DRAUGHT BEERS
COBRA
ESTRELLA DAMM

& &
5%, SPICE MAFIA DRINKS MENU &%

1/2 PINT
£2.80
£2.95

SPICE MAFIA HOUSE LAGER £2.25

BOTTLE BEERS
BUDWEISER

KING COBRA

COBRA

NON ALCOHOLIC

LIQUEURS (25ML)
ABSINTHE

AMARETTO DI SARONNO
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
BLUE CURACAO
COINTREAU

CREME DE CASSIS
DRAMBUIE

KAHLUA

MIDORI MELON

PASSOA

PEACH SCHNAPPS
TRIPLE SEC

SAMBUCA

SOURZ APPLE

Add £1.50 to make it Double.
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

JUICES / WATER

ORANGE / APPLE / MANGO / CRANBERRY
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT

NIMBU PAANI (SWEET / SALTED)

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

SOFT DRINKS

LASSI (SWEET / SALTED / MANGO / STRAWBERRY)
PEPSI / PEPSI MAX / TANGO / LEMONDAE

FEVER TREE

(TONIC / LIGHT / MEDITERRANEAN / ELDERFLOWER)
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

RED BULL

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES ADVICE

PINT
£5.25
£5.75
£3.95

£4.25
£6.50
£4.25
£3.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.25
£2.95
£4.00

£4.00
£3.45
£2.25

£2.25
£2.65
£3.50

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please let your server know before you order.

‘We will provid you all allergen info. Our dishes are prepared in areas where allergenic ingredients

are present so we cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free from these ingredients. 10% discretionery
service charge will be added to your bill. All tips are distributed between the staff.

“P - VEGAN | *V - VEGETARIAN




