

SPICE MAFIA DRINKS MENU



WHITE WINES	BTL	250ML	175ML	MOCKTAILS	
LAS MONTANAS SAUVIGNON BLANC ~ CHILE Fruity with floral, citrus and green apple flavours and a hint of ripe tropical fruit.	£18.95	£6.35	£4.75	VIRGIN MOJITOS Fresh Lime, Mint topped with Soda (Strawberry, Passionfruit, Mango)	£4.95
ROBERTSON SAUVIGNON BLANC - SOUTH AFRICA	£24.95			VIRGIN COLADA	£4.95
Full-bodied with powerful flavours of pineapple, granadilla, melon and green apple. With lovely balancing acidity.				Pineapple juice, Cream & Coconut. SPICE MAFIA PUNCH Blend of juices with Cream & Grenadine.	£4.95
PINOT GRIGIO VINO POMONA ~ ITALY Pale lemon, aromas of pear with delicate apple and zingy citrus fruit on the palate, ending in a crisp, refreshing finish.	£21.95	£7.35	£5.50	PASSIONFRUIT MASALA Passionfruit juice, INDIAN chilli, Chat Masala , Lime juice & sugar syrup.	£5.95
COORONG ESTATE CHARDONNAY ~ AUSTRALIA Pale golden in colour, enticing aroma of peach and citrus aromas fill the nose. The grapes are picked at optimum rip to give a rich rounded flavour of tropical fruit.	£23.95 eness			CLASIC COCKTAILS APPLE MARTINI Vodka, Sourz Apple, Apple juice & dash of sugar syrup.	£7.45
NIKI TIKI SAUVIGNON BLANC ~ NEW ZELAND	£29.95			COSMOPOLITAN Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec & Cranberry juice.	£6.95
Crisp and refreshing, showing citrus notes on the nose. Fresh lemon/lime and tropical fruit flavour on the palate with a long lasting fruit finish.				URMSTON STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, Cointreau, Strawberry blended with ice.	£7.95
RED WINES	BTL	250MI	175ML	ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Kahlua, dash of vanilla syrup & Espresso Coffee.	£7.95
LAS MONTANAS MERLOT ~ CHILE Soft and fruity with plenty of succulent berry and damson flavours, and a pleasing hint of cinnamon spic	£18.95		£4.75	URMSTON MOJITOS White Rum, Sugar, Fresh Lime, Mint topped with Soda (Strawberry, Passionfruit, Mango).	£7.45
COORONG ESTATE SHIRAZ ~ AUSTRALIA This classic Shiraz combines heady aromas of smoky,	£21.95	£7.35	£5.50	NEGRONI Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth on Ice.	£7.45
dark fruit and subtle hints of mint. Spicy blackberry and plum flavours on the palate are followed by a long, smooth	finish.			PORN STAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, passoa, Passionfruit puree topped with Prosecco.	£8.95
ARTESA TEMPRANILLO RIOJA ~ SPAIN Vibrant yet youthful, fruity red with ripe, juicy black fruit aromas and hints of sweet spice. The palate has flavours o black cherry,sweet spice, and a warming mouthfeel with g A hint of liquorice and sour cherry on the finish.		ns.		SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Peach Schanpps, Orange juice & Cranberry juice. MAFIA SPECIAL COCKTAILS	£7.45
PARA DOS MALBEC ~ ARGENTINA	£24.95			NALIKERAM Malibu Rum, Pineapple juice, Coconut syrup & Coconut Cream.	£7.95
A fruity wine -black cherries and blackberries. These combine with sweet vanilla spice and nutty aromas to provide a complex nose. Great body, structure and volun	ne.			GIN BRAMBLE Gin, Lime juice & Crème de Mure.	£8.45
The tannins are round, ripe and soft. PRIMITIVO IGT PIANTAFERRO ~ CALIFORNIA	£28.95			MOSCOW MULE Vodka, Lime juice & Ginger Beer	£8.95
Luscious strawberry ice cream on the nose supported by a bright, berry fruited palate and an off-dry finish.				LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Vodka with sweet & sour and Cola	£7.95
ROSE WINES	BTL	250ML	175ML	BLUE LAGOON Vodka, Blue Curacao topped with Lemonade.	£7.95
LAS MONTANAS MERLOT ROSE - CHILE Lively and fruity wine . Complex nose of strawberries, grenadine, guava and white pepper hints at the deep fruity flavour that follows. A dry lingering palate of pomegranate and strawberry fruits.		£6.35	£4.75	BUBBLY KIR ROYALE	£7.95
BURLESQUE WHITE ZINFANDEL ~ CALIFORNIA Luscious strawberry ice cream on the nose supported by a bright, berry fruited palate and an off-dry finish.	£23.95	£8.15	£5.95	Crème de Cassis with Prosecco APEROL SPRITZ Prosecco, Aperol topped with Soda water.	£8.50
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	BTL	200ML		COGNAC (25ML)	
DI MARIA PROSECCO ~ ITALY Pale light yellow colour, with fine bubbles. Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic bouquet .	£26.95	£6.95		COURVOISIER VS MARTELL VSOP	£3.50 £4.50 £4.50
MOET AND CHANDON ~ FRANCE Golden straw yellow with green highlights, vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit. Elegant and creamy with a fine mousse.	£69.95			REMY MARTIN VSOP Add £1.50 to make it Double. All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)	£4.3U
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ~ FRANCE Pale gold with a delicate yet complex nose, with hints of citrus and white fruits. Fresh on the palate, with a creamy notes of honeysuckle, ripe peach, citrus and a slight toasty				TEQUILA (25ML) JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER JOSE CUERVO GOLD	£3.65 £3.95
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE - FRANCE	£89.95			TEQUILA ROSE	£3.65
Intense salmon-pink. Fresh strawberries, red currants, ras and blackcherries are prevalent on the nose. Bright berry the palate with well-balanced acidity.	spoerries flavours or	1		Add £1.50 to make it Double. All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)	



MARTINI BIANCO / ROSSO / EXTRA DRY

All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)

SPICE MAFIA DRINKS MENU



AMERICAN WHISKEY, BLENDED, SINGLE MAI		DRAUGHT BEERS 1/2 PINT	PINT
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE MAKERS MARK BOURBON	£3.50 £3.50	COBRA £2.80	£5.25
WOODFORD RESERVE OOUBLE OAK BOURBON	£4.50	ESTRELLA DAMM £2.95	£5.75
BULLEIT RYE BOURBON	£4.50	SPICE MAFIA HOUSE LAGER £2.25	£3.95
JAMESON IRISH	£3.45	SPICE MARIA HUUSE LAGER E2.23	£3.73
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD	£3.65	BOTTLE BEERS	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£3.65	BUDWEISER	£4.25
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£15.05	KING COBRA	£6.50
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD	£4.95	COBRA	£4.25
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD	£4.95	NON ALCOHOLIC	£3.95
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD	£4.95	NON ALGORIGED	20.70
THE MACALLAM GOLD	£5.25		
Add £1.50 to make it Double (Not Applicable on Blue Label)		LIQUEURS (25ML)	
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)		ABSINTHE	£3.50
		AMARETTO DI SARONNO	£3.50
GIN (25ML)		BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£3.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.65	BLUE CURACAO	£3.50
HENDRICKS	£3.65	COINTREAU	£3.50
MONKEY 47	£3.95	CRÈME DE CASSIS	£3.50
OPHIR	£3.75	DRAMBUIE	£3.50
TANQUERAY 10	£3.95	KAHLUA	£3.50
WHITLEY NEIL (Check with server for flavours)	£3.75	MIDORI MELON	£3.50
		PASSOA	£3.50
Add £1.50 to make it Double. All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)		PEACH SCHNAPPS	£3.50
		TRIPLE SEC	£3.50
VODKA (25ML)		SAMBUCA	£3.50
STOLICHNAYA RED	£3.95	SOURZ APPLE	£3.50
ABSOLUT VANILLA/ CITRUS	£3.50	SOURCE ATTEL	20.0
GREY GOOSE	£3.95	Add £1.50 to make it Double.	
BELVEDERE	£3.95	All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)	
CIROC REDBERRY/ APPLE/ RASPBERRY	£4.25	0 4	
SMIRNOFF RED	£3.25	JUICES / WATER	
		ORANGE / APPLE / MANGO / CRANBERRY	£3.50
Add £1.50 to make it Double.		J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	£3.25
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)		NIMBU PAANI (SWEET / SALTED)	£2.95
RUM (25ML)		STILL / SPARKLING WATER	£4.00
이 있는 것이 되어 있다면 하는 이 이 이 이 이 생각이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.	CO EU	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£3.50	COET DRIVING	
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£3.65	SOFT DRINKS	
SAILOR JERRY SPICED GOLD	£3.95	LASSI (SWEET / SALTED / MANGO / STRAWBERRY)	£4.00
MALIBU	£3.00	PEPSI / PEPSI MAX / TANGO / LEMONDAE	£3.45
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	£3.95	FEVER TREE	£2.25
Add £1.50 to make it Double.		(TONIC / LIGHT / MEDITERRANEAN / ELDERFLOWER)	
All Mixer served at 90p (Bottle not included)		FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	£2.25
		FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	£2.65
APERITIFS (50ML)		RED BULL	£3.50
APEROL	£2.95		
CAMPARI	£3.50	FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES ADVICE If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please let your server know be	fore you order
MADTINI DIANCO / DOCCO / EVTDA DDV	C2 E0	We will provid you all allergen info. Our dishes are prepared in areas where allerge	

are present so we cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free from these ingredients. 10% discretionery service charge will be added to your bill. All tips are distributed between the staff. *P - VEGAN | *V - VEGETARIAN

£3.50